Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall
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Name
ALEK SEELEY
Matthew Hanlon
justis leon
Aiden Hostetler
steve vaught
Christine Byers
Michael Sandilla
bob turek
TYLER KIMBERLIN
hailey orosz
emily gaylord
Dan Long
David Long
Nano Longoria
Simon Jennings
thomas chakos
Ryan Williams
Matt Hanlon
Jared Gallina
jorge perez
Ryan Greer
Jessica Raines
Nikki Trama
Jordan Kraft
Liam Hostetler
John Guzman
Amy Hostetler
Logan Reid
Kara Potter
Neil Bolinger
Ryan Ellis
Dennis Cavanaugh
megan jordan
Madison Rowley
Claire Bordowitz
Allison Edwards
Steve Rowley
Owen Stankich
Nevenka Schumacher
Cammi Cardon
Brian Volckmann
Thomas Kornelik
Sarah Mathews
Jeremy Brown
Diana Curin
Ed Wing
Sarah Volckmann

35th Annual Brickyard Run

City

Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN

Osceola IN
East Chicago IN
Atlanta GA

Valparaiso IN

Knox IN
Hobart IN

N
N
N

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Fishers IN
Hobart IN
Surprise AZ

Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Atlanta GA
Michigan City IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Raleigh NC
Greenwood IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1581 19
1694 14
1732 15
1443 15
1738 29
1352 47
1566 27
1726 57
1465 11
1638 12
1633 12
1675 43
1492 51
1493 48
1453 32
1739 29
1706 36
1693 46
1412 17
1740 48
1430 33
1551 25
1691 27
1724 15
1446 13
1433 36
1444 43
1554 14
1547 45
1332 39
1395 12
1357 51
1647 17
1560 12
1333 11
1391 38
1561 45
1597 9
1576 40
1356 29
1618 33
1472 58
1504 29
1343 17
1374 35
1627 45
1619 33
1
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Top Fin
13-14
15-18
15-18
25-29
Top Fin
25-29
Top Fin
11-12
12-14
12-14
40-44
50-54
45-49
30-34
25-29
35-39
45-49
15-18
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
15-18
13-14
35-39
Top Fin
13-14
45-49
35-39
11-12
50-54
15-18
12-14
9-11
35-39
45-49
9-10
40-44
25-29
30-34
55-59
25-29
15-18
35-39
45-49
30-34

Time Pace
17:48.1 5:39/M
19:09.5 6:05/M
20:14.2 6:25/M
20:14.8 6:25/M
21:21.9 6:47/M
21:36.1 6:51/M
21:55.4 6:57/M
22:11.2 7:03/M
22:24.6 7:07/M
22:26.3 7:07/M
22:28.2 7:08/M
22:28.8 7:08/M
22:39.8 7:11/M
22:43.9 7:13/M
22:48.9 7:14/M
22:52.9 7:16/M
22:55.9 7:17/M
23:00.1 7:18/M
23:03.4 7:19/M
23:12.3 7:22/M
23:27.4 7:27IM
23:39.4 7:30/M
23:43.9 7:32/M
23:51.1 7:34/M
23:53.4 7:35/M
23:56.4 7:36/M
23:57.9 7:36/M
23:59.5 7:37IM
24:03.1 7:38/M
24:12.8 7:41/M
24:155 7:42/M
24:19.8 7:43/IM
24:39.4 7:50/M
24:42.9 7:50/M
24:44.9 7:51/M
24:50.4 7:53/M
24:53.1 7:54/M
24:55.9 7:55/M
25:32.4 8:06/M
25:48.4 8:11/M
26:03.4 8:16/M
26:08.3 8:18/M
26:10.1 8:18/M
26:17.9 8:21/M
26:29.8 8:24/M
26:40.6 8:28/M
26:59.9 8:34/M

07/06/2015 10:50:46



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Elaine Wangercyn
dan kreak
jamie Hibbs
Isabel Nieves
Ali Meyer
Graham Knestrict
Ben Alagna
Alexander Glass
Avery Johnston
Karen Smith
Morgan Bullington
amy benda
Caden Quigg
Betsy Quasney
Misty Knestrict
Alondra Avalos
Barb Hamner
Kathleen Korman
Nolan O'Brien
Mikayla Small
alison wright
Mike Schumacher
Andrea Allan
AIMEE JARMULA
payton galecki
Heather Nafus
Kathy Childress
Alyson Collins
lauren anderson
Dawn Medellin
bill anderson
Lauren Hostetler
Mackie Stankich
Alexandra Diaz
Amanda Poya
Michael Jimenez
Lauren Manolopoulos
Aaron Del Grosso
James Coons
Erica Moore
Becky Wein
abigail kleminski
Lisa Killar
Melissa Webber
Jeff Kolczak
Alyse Bruszewski
Brooke Telesky

35th Annual Brickyard Run
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1682 60 F 1 60-64
1646 49 M 6 45-49
1642 20 F 1 19-24
Munster IN 1534 16 F 2 15-18
Indianapolis IN 1513 27 F 5 25-29
1700 8 M 1 1-8
Stevenson Ranch CA 1306 29 M 4 25-29
Schererville IN 1422 14 M 4 13-14
Portage IN 1457 13 F 4 12-14
1723 54 F 1 50-54
1656 15 F 3 15-18
1729 55 F 1 55-59
1714 8 M 2 1-8
Crown Point IN 1549 35 F 3 35-39
1699 37 F 4 35-39
1713 0 M 1 0-0
Schererville IN 1434 51 F 2 50-54
Munster IN 1471 49 F 2 45-49
1697 14 M 5 13-14
1696 19 F 2 19-24
1743 42 F 2 40-44
Valparaiso IN 1575 39 M 4 35-39
Valparaiso IN 1310 33 F 2 30-34
VALPARAISO IN 1452 55 F 2 55-59
1667 11 F 2 911
Portage IN 1527 38 F 5 35-39
Hobart IN 1363 47 F 3 45-49
1725 28 F 6 25-29
1684 19 F 3 19-24
Crown Point IN 1512 53 F 3 50-54
1683 47 M 7 45-49
Valparaiso IN 1445 9 F 3 911
Hobart IN 1596 37 F 6 35-39
St. John IN 1384 30 F 3 30-34
Schererville IN 1548 27 F 7 25-29
Hobart IN 1455 31 M 4 30-34
Hobart IN 1500 30 F 4 30-34
Hobart IN 1383 20 M 1 19-24
1695 51 M 3 50-54
Hobart IN 1522 35 F 7 35-39
Hobart IN 1621 12 F 5 12-14
1666 34 F 5 30-34
Hobart IN 1464 44 F 3 40-44
Hobart IN 1620 35 F 8 35-39
Chandler AZ 1469 50 M 4 50-54
Valparaiso IN 1347 29 F 8 25-29
Valparaiso IN 1603 13 F 6 12-14
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Time
27:03.9
27:10.6
27:13.6
27:19.3
27:26.5
27:42.6
27:50.4
28:27.6
28:29.1
28:32.4
28:43.3
28:56.5
28:58.5
28:58.5
28:58.9
28:59.1
29:10.3
29:18.1
29:32.4
29:32.6
29:33.8
29:35.7
29:39.9
29:53.7
29:55.9
30:08.5
30:11.9
30:14.9
30:19.4
30:20.1
30:20.6
30:24.5
30:28.1
30:31.9
30:38.4
30:53.4
30:54.4
30:54.5
31:00.3
31:04.1
31:05.6
31:05.8
31:12.6
31:12.7
31:13.6
31:21.6
31:39.9

07/06/2015 10:50:47

Pace
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/IM
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
10:03/M



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
al vaught
Beth Kolczak
Eric Crozier
Elijah Sink
Aimee Monik
Denae Sink
Kelsey Feese
Erin Decker
samantha bailey
Douglas Bogs
genia anderson
Lisa Salazar
Angie Jackson
christian kertz
jeremy swindle
Linda Cavanaugh
Penny Longoria
Brandon Shearer
Austin Blanco
Adam Alagna
Lori Gillins
melissa lopez
Alyssa Bass
maribel vaught
Lesley Mancilla
Andrew Labus
Heather Talley
zack brown
Adam Glass
Lisa Ellis
Cristina Bullington
Greg Dukich
Michelle Finch
Mike Adams
bridget barnhill
Charmal Surney
Evan Crozier
Cheryl Crozier
Christa Wein
Ginny Sparks
mark kinhale
Christine Gaines
Lois Talley
Trudy Keith
Gabriela Nieves
William Labus
Christina Meadows

35th Annual Brickyard Run

City

Chandler AZ
Hammond IN
IRONDALE AL

Chesterton IN
hobart IN
hobart IN

Whiting IN

manchester TN

Surprise AZ
East Chicago IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
St. Charles MO
Hobart IN

Munster IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Schererville IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN

portage IN
Hammond IN
Hammond IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN

Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Munster IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1736 60
1468 44
1372 13
1589 15
1669 35
1588 17
1402 26
1381 39
1741 22
1330 46
1685 52
1715 39
1450 39
1664 9
1665 38
1358 49
1494 45
1584 32
1329 15
1305 27
1420 35
1751 31
1320 13
1737 29
1499 34
1482 11
1601 24
1747 11
1421 10
1393 44
1348 33
1388 43
1404 41
1303 66
1750 48
1599 47
1373 7
1371 40
1622 42
1594 46
1745 40
1410 49
1602 62
1460 43
1532 11
1484 11
1511 38
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12-14
25-29
30-34
11-12
19-24
11-12
9-10
40-44
30-34
40-44
40-44
65-69
45-49
45-49
1-8
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
60-64
40-44
9-11
11-12
35-39

Time Pace
31:48.7 10:06/M
32:05.4 10:11/M
32:12.9 10:13/M
32:13.7 10:14/M
32:13.9 10:14/M
32:47.8 10:24/M
32:51.6 10:26/M
32:56.9 10:27/M
33:07.6 10:31/M
33:10.5 10:32/M
33:20.8 10:35/M
33:24.9 10:36/M
33:43.6 10:42/M
33:43.8 10:42/M
33:44.4 10:43/M
33:47.7 10:43/M
33:47.7 10:43/M
33:52.7 10:45/M
33:57.9 10:47/M
34:23.1 10:55/M
34:25.5 10:56/M
34:40.1 11:00/M
34:41.4 11:01/M
34:44.4 11:02/M
35:27.5 11:15/M
36:27.5 11:34/M
37:20.1 11:51/M
37:37.8 11:57/M
37:37.9 11:57/M
38:00.1 12:04/M
38:02.6 12:04/M
38:13.9 12:08/M
38:14.1 12:08/M
38:28.4 12:13/M
38:40.1 12:17/M
38:56.6 12:22/M
38:56.9 12:22/M
38:57.9 12:22/M
39:03.4 12:24/M
39:08.3 12:25/M
39:21.3 12:30/M
39:29.1 12:32/M
39:31.4 12:33/M
39:36.7 12:34/M
39:55.1 12:40/M
40:09.8 12:45/M
40:49.1 12:57/M

07/06/2015 10:50:48



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Name
Emily Markovich
Deb Bordowitz
Jan Adams
tyler kenjiz
Laura Alagna
Kim Kenijic
Stacey Urbaniak
joshua corbett
Danetta Whiting
Aidan Connor
Adrienne Mautner
dan strugell
William Roth
holly corbett

wrigley meanovich

nikki meanovich
linda Hibbs
dwane hibbs
Laura Roth
Kristine Jewett

35th Annual Brickyard Run

City

Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN

St. Charles MO

hobart IN

Munster IN
Munster IN
Lowell IN

Hobart IN

Hobart IN
Hobart IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1501 25 F 11 25-29
1334 52 F 5 50-54
1302 67 F 1 65-69
1734 17 M 8 15-18
1307 57 F 3 55-59
1463 46 F 10 45-49
1670 32 F 9 30-34
1649 14 M 7 13-14
1624 42 F 10 40-44
1367 5 M 4 1-8
1505 41 F 11 40-44
1748 66 M 2 65-69
1558 68 M 3 65-69
1650 49 F 11 45-49
1632 6 F 1 1-8
1631 25 F 12 25-29
1643 55 F 4 55-59
1644 78 M 1 75-79
1557 33 F 10 30-34
1454 41 F 12 40-44
4

Time Pace
41:27.4 13:10/M
41:39.4 13:13/M
42:13.4 13:24/M
43:10.6 13:42/M
43:10.6 13:42/M
43:12.1 13:43/M
44:23.1 14:05/M
45:28.7 14:26/M
45:47.3 14:32/M
45:47.9 14:32/M
47:31.2 15:05/M
47:33.7 15:06/M
51:06.8 16:13/M
52:25.1 16:38/M
52:51.7 16:47/M
52:54.9 16:48/M
54:10.4 17:12/M
54:10.6 17:12/IM
55:22.9 17:35/M
57:28.8 18:15/M

07/06/2015 10:50:48



